FIRST MAJESTIC SILVER CORP

FIRST MAJESTIC SILVER CORP

ISIN: CA32076V1031

Overview

2024/07/23 22:00:02

Price
6.13 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

-0.97% (-0.06)

ISIN CA32076V1031
Symbol AG
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,645 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

6.14 USD (1,000)
6.24 USD (2,000)
6.18 USD

6.26 USD

6.10 USD

6.19 USD
6.138806 USD
3,061,128
18,790,556.41
12,679

WKN: 32076V103
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA32076V1031&ID_NOTATION=251481
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2a1254bf4d4ff826a416f6c3ee13a3a7be50cc2d43a7b273888882fbec158244&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2a3ef655297fcf6da&time=1721883123&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=59e25f963a7a47eea0736f26e5e85c98a2ce509801f3a383f88f4c1bcb68e25b&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f8d9033e7f38649d2&time=1721883123&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8fa872e4fcb43ae5d3b0d421daf71f26c72270d4bd6293f35632be156dbddcb5&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dfd047bee949f1b64&time=1721883123&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d7bbe5072684b138820df17cd49b15bf012331b663eea35a12407cd2504590e7&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4d420b8e2964d2fd9&time=1721883123&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c714983d1e72fb1ceaa2688a997c7bf462d54aa36aece19c13f411254c4cca66&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=775ef9309540ddb97&time=1721883123&tool=RSC

FIRST MAJESTIC SILVER CORP

Details

2024/07/23 22:00:02

Price
6.13 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

-0.97% (-0.06)

CA32076V1031
AG

NYSE

usD

Energy / Commodities

Stock
1,645 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 6.14 USD (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 6.24 USD (2,000)
Open 6.18 USD
High 6.26 USD
Low 6.10 USD
Close (prev. day) 6.19 USD
VWAP 6.138806 USD
Volume (pcs) 3,061,128
Trading volume 18,790,556.41
Number of trades 12,679
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 3y
Perf (%) +24.09% -10.58% -52.22%
Perf (abs.) +1.19 -0.73 -6.70
Beta 2.92 2.01 1.83
Volatility = 57.23 57.56 57.08

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
07/23

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
07/23

Toronto Stock Exchange 2024/ 22:00
07/23

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:25
07/23

NYSE 2024/ 22:00

Price

5.644 EUR

5.656 EUR

8.47 CAD

5.63 EUR

6.13 USD

6.22 USD (4,924,191
6.23 USD (4,869,722
6.49 USD (7,967,989
5.86 USD (6,703,791

4.17 USD (2024/02/13
8.44 USD (2024/04/12
4.17 USD (2024/02/13

)
)
)
)
8.44 USD (2024/04/12)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.06 29
0.21 47
3.18 1,496
0.02 13
18.79 12,679
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=251481
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16201107
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17572145
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21203213
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16201104

FIRST MAJESTIC SILVER CORP

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/23

2024/
07/23

2024/
07/23

2024/
07/23

2024/
07/23

2024/
07/23

2024/
07/23

2024/
07/23

08:04

17:30

08:01

08:01

14:27

08:10

08:04

5.616 EUR

8.425 CAD

5.626 EUR

5.626 EUR

5.74 EUR

5.604 EUR

5.616 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16201103
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742515
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742515
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253394
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=47204209
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16201106
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32319909
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16201105

FIRST MAJESTIC SILVER CORP

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details

FIRST MAJESTIC SILVER CORP.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Keith
Neumeyer
Connie Lillico
David Soares

Sophie Hsia

Steve
Holmes

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Thomas Fudge Chairman of Supervisory

Colette Rustad

Jean des
Rivieres

Marjorie Co

Raymond
Polman

Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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